Ventura 2018 - Overall - Short Course/Novice

Time

42:26

42:51

45:22

45:55

46:23

46:55

47:26

47:40

47:56

48:49

48:51

49:42

49:58

50:09

50:10

50:11

50:34

50:40

51:38

52:25

53:44

54:02

54:08

54:39

55:03

55:24

55:26

55:28

55:39

Canoe Number
411
414
931

17
121
105
151
303
135
132
412

23
116

14
909
158
104

73

10
408
118
140

27

25
169
115
410
155

20

Club

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Kapoliokaehukai OCC

Pale Kai Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club

Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club

Ka Nai a Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club

Pale Kai Outrigger Canoe Club

Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club

Division

Boys - 19 & Under

Boys - 19 & Under

Boys - 19 & Under

Boys - 19 & Under
Novice - Men Spec

Men - Short Course
Men - Short Course Elite
Men - Short Course Elite
Novice - Men Spec

Men - Short Course Elite
Girls - 19 & Under

Girls - 19 & Under
Novice - Women Spec
Novice - Men Spec
Women - Short Course
Men - Short Course
Men - Short Course
Novice - Men Spec
Novice - Women Spec
Women - Short Course
Novice - Co-Ed

Women - Short Course
Novice - Co-Ed

Women - Short Course
Novice - Women Spec
Men - Short Course
Girls - 19 & Under
Novice - Women Spec

Novice - Co-Ed



Time

55:41

56:51

56:53

57:10

57:12

57:29

57:38

57:52

57:58

58:14

59:07

59:36

60:00

60:38

60:52

Canoe Number

97

19

13

160

117

365

141

710

556

123

57

619

31

700

Club

Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club

Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Kanaka Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Lokahi Outrigger Canoe Club

Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club

Lokahi Outrigger Canoe Club

Division

Novice - Co-Ed

Novice - Co-Ed

Novice - Women Spec
Women - Short Course
Novice - Men Spec
Women - Short Course
Women - Short Course
Women - Short Course
Men - Short Course
Men - Short Course
Women - Short Course
Women - Short Course
Novice - Co-Ed
Women - Short Course

Novice - Co-Ed



